Karuk Community Health Clinic

64236 Second Avenue Post Office Box 316 Happy Camp, CA 96039 Phone: (530) 493-5257 Fax: (530) 493-5270



Karuk Dental Clinic

64236 Second Avenue Post Office Box 1016 Happy Camp, CA 96039 Phone: (530) 493-2201 Fax: (530) 493-5364

Administrative Office

Phone: (530) 493-1600 • Fax: (530) 493-5322 64236 Second Avenue • Post Office Box 1016 • Happy Camp, CA 96039

VENDOR BOOTH APPLICATION

For the 21st Annual Karuk Tribal Reunion DEADLINE FOR VENDOR APPLICATION IS BY 5PM on Friday, June 30, 2017

The 20th Annual Karuk Tribal Reunion is sponsored by The Karuk Tribe, hosted by Karuk Tribal Departments, employees, staff, tribal and community members. The reunion is scheduled for Saturday, July 22, 2017 from 8:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. and will be held at the Karuk Administrative Complex located at 64236 Second Avenue in Happy Camp, California.

Vendors may begin setting up their booth at 6:30 a.m. with set-up completed by 7:45 a.m. Booth must be taken down including cleanup of immediate area by 4:30 p.m. Booths not taken down or the immediate area not cleaned will be assessed a \$25.00 cleaning fee for the cost of removal/clean-up. Please note the Tribe is not responsible for lost, stolen and/or damaged inventory, equipment, etc. The Karuk Tribe reserves the right to deny any vendor application.

CONTACTNAME				
DEPT/ORGANIZATION			SPACE & PRICES A \$25 refundable cleaning fee is included in the price. All Non-Profit BoothsFree	
ADDRESS				
CITY PHONE EMAIL	CELL_		10x10 Single	Space (Non-Food) Profit\$50.00 Space (For Profit Food) Booth\$65.00 Space Profit\$75.00
ORGANIZATION TYPE:	☐ PROFIT	□ NON-F	PROFIT	
TYPE OF BOOTH:	☐ FOOD (Food booths	receive prio		
	☐ INTERACTIVE	BUSIN	IESS (MISC)	
SPACE NEEDED:	☐ 10x10	☐ 20x20	1	☐ 30x30
	☐ Custom Specify: (х)	
AMENITITIES:	□ WATER		TRIC 110V	☐ ELECTRIC 220V
DESCRIBE BOOTH ACTIVITY : (Include the menu (for food), inventory and cost of items being sold. Use additional pages as necessary.) Note: Duplicate food vendors of will be limited to two, first come, first serve basis.				

Make Checks/Money Orders Payable to: Karuk Tribe, PO Box 1016, Happy Camp, California 96039

VENDOR FEES must be submitted with application for consideration and approval.